
volume 8 nomor 2

by aniar@yudharta.ac.id


Submission date: 17-Oct-2022 11:07PM (UTC-0500)


Submission ID: 1928406893 


File name: agromix_8_no_2_analisa_pasar_durian.pdf (292.42K) 


Word count: 6476


Character count: 39845




2


3




2




1


2






2




1


2












1


2




3




2




1


1


1


1


2




1


1


1


2


2


2


2


2


2


2




2




2


2


2


2


2


4


5




2


2
 2


2
 2
 2




1


2






1


2




1


2




3




18%

SIMILARITY INDEX


18%

INTERNET SOURCES


12%

PUBLICATIONS


5%

STUDENT PAPERS


1
 10%


2
 5%


3
 3%


4
 <1%


5
 <1%


Exclude quotes
 Off


Exclude bibliography
 On


Exclude matches
 Off


volume 8 nomor 2

ORIGINALITY REPORT


PRIMARY SOURCES


docobook.com

Internet Source


jurnal.yudharta.ac.id

Internet Source


Submitted to Universitas Brawijaya

Student Paper


repository.umy.ac.id

Internet Source


id.scribd.com

Internet Source




volume 8 nomor 2

PAGE 1


PAGE 2


PAGE 3


PAGE 4


PAGE 5


PAGE 6


PAGE 7


PAGE 8


PAGE 9


PAGE 10


PAGE 11


PAGE 12


PAGE 13


PAGE 14


PAGE 15


PAGE 16


PAGE 17


PAGE 18


PAGE 19


PAGE 20


PAGE 21


PAGE 22


PAGE 23



